RENTALS

Event Security
Damage Deposit (based on number of invites)

Set-up & Take-down

Whole Hall Rent
Friday, Saturday

Sunday
Monday-Thursday
Half Hall Rent
Friday, Saturday
Sunday
Monday-Thursday
School Events Rent
Bar Rental

Bar Rental Damage Deposit
501(c)(3) Events

Government Room

Rent

Park Shelter

Rent

Community Center Sign

Rental
Sign Change
Set-up Fee

Per event

1-50 people
51-100 people
101-868 people
Per table

Per chair

If booked within 60 days
If booked within 30 days

If booked within 60 days
If booked within 30 days

If booked within 60 days
If booked within 30 days
If booked within 60 days
If booked within 60 days
If booked within 60 days

Flat rate

Per day

Per day
Per day

Per day

Per day

Per month
Per change
Per slide

$200
$100
$250
$500
$0.55
$0.35

$1000
$500
$250
$500
$250
$125
$300
$150
$75

$650
$150
$200

$70
$100

$50
$250
$200
$250

50% off the full rate

$40

$40

$25
$10
$10



