

RENTALS

General

Event Security	Per event	\$200
Damage Deposit (based on number of invites)	1-50 people	\$100
	51-100 people	\$250
	101-868 people	\$500
Set-up & Take-down	Per table	\$0.55
	Per chair	\$0.35

Great Hall

Whole Hall Rent

Friday, Saturday		\$1000
	If booked within 60 days	\$500
Sunday	If booked within 30 days	\$250
		\$500
Monday-Thursday	If booked within 60 days	\$250
	If booked within 30 days	\$125
		\$300
	If booked within 60 days	\$150
	If booked within 30 days	\$75

Half Hall Rent

Friday, Saturday		\$650
	If booked within 60 days	\$150
Sunday		\$200
	If booked within 60 days	\$70
Monday-Thursday		\$100
	If booked within 60 days	\$50

School Events Rent

Bar Rental

Bar Rental Damage Deposit

501(c)(3) Events

Flat rate \$250

Per day \$200

Per day \$250

Per day 50% off the full rate

Government Room

Rent	Per day	\$40
-------------	---------	------

Park Shelter

Rent	Per day	\$40
-------------	---------	------

Community Center Sign

Rental	Per month	\$25
Sign Change	Per change	\$10
Set-up Fee	Per slide	\$10